Date ETA
jeudi 03/01/2019
vendredi 04/01/2019
jeudi 10/01/2019
vendredi 11/01/2019
jeudi 17/01/2019
jeudi 17/01/2019
mardi 22/01/2019
jeudi 24/01/2019
samedi 26/01/2019
dimanche 27/01/2019
mardi 29/01/2019
vendredi 01/02/2019
mercredi 06/02/2019
vendredi 08/02/2019
vendredi 08/02/2019
lundi 11/02/2019
jeudi 14/02/2019
vendredi 15/02/2019
dimanche 17/02/2019
lundi 18/02/2019
jeudi 21/02/2019
jeudi 21/02/2019
vendredi 22/02/2019
samedi 23/02/2019
dimanche 24/02/2019
mardi 26/02/2019
jeudi 28/02/2019
vendredi 01/03/2019
dimanche 03/03/2019
dimanche 03/03/2019
vendredi 08/03/2019

EXTRAIT ESCALES MOOREA 2019

Navire
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
SILVER WHISPER
MARINA
PAUL GAUGUIN
EUROPA
WIND SPIRIT
ALBATROS
MARINA
WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
MARINA
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
AMSTERDAM
EUROPA 2
PAUL GAUGUIN
EUROPA 2
WIND SPIRIT
MARINA
COSTA LUMINOSA
MSC MAGNIFICA
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
WIND SPIRIT

lle
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea

ETA Date ETD
08:00 vendredi 04/01/2019
06:00 dimanche 06/01/2019
08:00 vendredi 11/01/2019
06:00 vendredi 11/01/2019
08:00 vendredi 18/01/2019
08:00 jeudi 17/01/2019
08:00 mardi 22/01/2019
08:00 vendredi 25/01/2019
08:30 samedi 26/01/2019
08:00 dimanche 27/01/2019
08:00 mardi 29/01/2019
08:00 vendredi 01/02/2019
08:00 mercredi 06/02/2019
06:00 vendredi 08/02/2019
08:00 vendredi 08/02/2019
08:00 lundi 11/02/2019
08:00 vendredi 15/02/2019
06:00 vendredi 15/02/2019
08:00 dimanche 17/02/2019
08:00 lundi 18/02/2019
08:00 vendredi 22/02/2019
08:30 jeudi 21/02/2019
06:00 vendredi 22/02/2019
08:00 samedi 23/02/2019
08:00 dimanche 24/02/2019
08:00 mardi 26/02/2019
08:00 vendredi 01/03/2019
06:00 vendredi 01/03/2019
08:00 dimanche 03/03/2019
08:00 dimanche 03/03/2019
06:00 vendredi 08/03/2019

ETD
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00

PAX
332
148
332
148
332
382

1245
332
408
148
800

1245
148
148
332

1250
332
148

1380
320
332
320
148

1250

2826

2550
332
148
332
922
148



vendredi 08/03/2019
vendredi 08/03/2019
vendredi 15/03/2019
vendredi 15/03/2019
lundi 18/03/2019
mardi 19/03/2019
vendredi 22/03/2019
dimanche 24/03/2019
mardi 26/03/2019
jeudi 28/03/2019
mercredi 03/04/2019
jeudi 04/04/2019
vendredi 05/04/2019
jeudi 11/04/2019
vendredi 12/04/2019
vendredi 12/04/2019
jeudi 18/04/2019
vendredi 19/04/2019
dimanche 21/04/2019
lundi 22/04/2019
mardi 23/04/2019
jeudi 25/04/2019
vendredi 26/04/2019
vendredi 26/04/2019
dimanche 28/04/2019
jeudi 02/05/2019
vendredi 03/05/2019
dimanche 12/05/2019
mardi 14/05/2019
vendredi 17/05/2019
jeudi 23/05/2019
mercredi 29/05/2019
jeudi 30/05/2019
vendredi 31/05/2019
jeudi 06/06/2019
vendredi 07/06/2019
jeudi 13/06/2019

PAUL GAUGUIN
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
REGATTA

SOLEAL

PAUL GAUGUIN
SOLEAL

AMADEA

WIND SPIRIT
EURODAM

PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
CARNIVAL LEGEND
STAR PRINCESS
WIND SPIRIT
SOLSTICE

GOLDEN PRINCESS
MAASDAM
OVATION OF THE SEAS
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
PAUL GAUGUIN
SEA PRINCESS
WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN

Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea

08:00 vendredi 08/03/2019
08:00 vendredi 08/03/2019
07:00 vendredi 15/03/2019
08:00 vendredi 15/03/2019
08:00 mardi 19/03/2019
07:00 mardi 19/03/2019
08:00 vendredi 22/03/2019
09:00 dimanche 24/03/2019
07:00 mardi 26/03/2019
08:00 vendredi 29/03/2019
08:00 mercredi 03/04/2019
08:00 vendredi 05/04/2019
06:00 vendredi 05/04/2019
08:00 jeudi 11/04/2019
06:00 vendredi 12/04/2019
07:00 vendredi 12/04/2019
07:00 jeudi 18/04/2019
06:00 vendredi 19/04/2019
08:00 dimanche 21/04/2019
08:00 lundi 22/04/2019
08:00 mardi 23/04/2019
08:00 jeudi 25/04/2019
06:00 vendredi 26/04/2019
08:00 vendredi 26/04/2019
08:00 dimanche 28/04/2019
08:00 vendredi 03/05/2019
08:00 vendredi 03/05/2019
08:00 dimanche 12/05/2019
06:00 mardi 14/05/2019
08:00 vendredi 17/05/2019
08:00 jeudi 23/05/2019
08:00 mercredi 29/05/2019
08:00 vendredi 31/05/2019
06:00 vendredi 31/05/2019
08:00 jeudi 06/06/2019
06:00 vendredi 07/06/2019
08:00 vendredi 14/06/2019

17:00
18:00
15:00
20:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
22:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
17:00
23:59
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
22:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
23:00
17:00
17:00

332
922
684
264
332
264
618
148
2104
332
148
332
148
332
148
2124
2596
148
3145
2600
1258
4905
148
332
2496
332
1950
148
148
332
332
148
332
148
332
148
332



vendredi 14/06/2019
vendredi 21/06/2019
lundi 24/06/2019
samedi 06/07/2019
mardi 09/07/2019
mercredi 17/07/2019
jeudi 18/07/2019
vendredi 19/07/2019
jeudi 25/07/2019
vendredi 26/07/2019
jeudi 01/08/2019
vendredi 02/08/2019
vendredi 09/08/2019
lundi 12/08/2019
vendredi 16/08/2019
jeudi 22/08/2019
jeudi 29/08/2019
samedi 31/08/2019
jeudi 05/09/2019
dimanche 08/09/2019
mercredi 11/09/2019
vendredi 13/09/2019
vendredi 20/09/2019
dimanche 22/09/2019
vendredi 27/09/2019
vendredi 27/09/2019
mardi 01/10/2019
vendredi 04/10/2019
lundi 07/10/2019
mardi 08/10/2019
jeudi 10/10/2019
vendredi 11/10/2019
jeudi 17/10/2019
samedi 19/10/2019
jeudi 24/10/2019
jeudi 24/10/2019
mercredi 30/10/2019

WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
WIND SPIRIT
SEA PRINCESS
WIND SPIRIT
RADIANCE OF THE SEAS
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
RUBY PRINCESS
OVATION OF THE SEAS
PAUL GAUGUIN
CARNIVAL LEGEND
PAUL GAUGUIN
WIND SPIRIT
PAUL GAUGUIN
BOREAL

WIND SPIRIT

Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea

06:00 vendredi 14/06/2019
06:00 vendredi 21/06/2019
08:00 mardi 25/06/2019
06:00 samedi 06/07/2019
08:00 mardi 09/07/2019
08:00 mercredi 17/07/2019
08:00 vendredi 19/07/2019
06:00 vendredi 19/07/2019
08:00 jeudi 25/07/2019
06:00 samedi 27/07/2019
08:00 jeudi 01/08/2019
06:00 vendredi 02/08/2019
06:00 vendredi 09/08/2019
08:00 mardi 13/08/2019
06:00 vendredi 16/08/2019
08:00 jeudi 22/08/2019
08:00 jeudi 29/08/2019
08:00 samedi 31/08/2019
09:00 jeudi 05/09/2019
08:00 dimanche 08/09/2019
08:00 mercredi 11/09/2019
06:00 vendredi 13/09/2019
06:00 vendredi 20/09/2019
08:00 dimanche 22/09/2019
06:00 vendredi 27/09/2019
08:00 vendredi 27/09/2019
08:00 mardi 01/10/2019
06:00 vendredi 04/10/2019
08:00 lundi 07/10/2019
06:00 mardi 08/10/2019
08:00 vendredi 11/10/2019
08:00 vendredi 11/10/2019
08:00 vendredi 18/10/2019
08:00 samedi 19/10/2019
08:00 jeudi 24/10/2019
08:00 jeudi 24/10/2019
08:00 mercredi 30/10/2019

17:00
17:00
17:00
23:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
23:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
23:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
23:00
18:30
18:00

148
148
332
148
332
148
332
148
332
148
332
148
148
332
148
332
332
148
332
332
148
148
148
1950
148
2496
332
148
3080
4905
332
2124
332
148
332
264
148



»
Tal'x;(;truise CIuL

jeudi 31/10/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
vendredi 01/11/2019 WIND SPIRIT
vendredi 01/11/2019 BOREAL

samedi 02/11/2019 BOREAL

vendredi 08/11/2019 WIND SPIRIT

lundi 11/11/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
mardi 12/11/2019 NORWEGIAN JEWEL
vendredi 15/11/2019 WIND SPIRIT
samedi 16/11/2019 REGATTA

jeudi 21/11/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
dimanche 01/12/2019 WIND SPIRIT
vendredi 06/12/2019 AMSTERDAM
vendredi 06/12/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
mercredi 11/12/2019 WIND SPIRIT

jeudi 12/12/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
vendredi 13/12/2019 WIND SPIRIT
dimanche 15/12/2019 COSTA ATLANTICA
jeudi 19/12/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
vendredi 20/12/2019 WIND SPIRIT
dimanche 22/12/2019 SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR
mardi 24/12/2019 SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR
jeudi 26/12/2019 PAUL GAUGUIN
vendredi 27/12/2019 WIND SPIRIT

Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea
Moorea

08:00 vendredi 01/11/2019
06:00 vendredi 01/11/2019
08:00 vendredi 01/11/2019
08:00 samedi 02/11/2019
06:00 vendredi 08/11/2019
08:00 mardi 12/11/2019
08:00 mardi 12/11/2019
06:00 vendredi 15/11/2019
10:00 samedi 16/11/2019
08:00 vendredi 22/11/2019
08:00 dimanche 01/12/2019
08:00 vendredi 06/12/2019
08:00 vendredi 06/12/2019
08:00 mercredi 11/12/2019
08:00 jeudi 12/12/2019
06:00 vendredi 13/12/2019
08:00 dimanche 15/12/2019
08:00 jeudi 19/12/2019
06:00 vendredi 20/12/2019
08:00 dimanche 22/12/2019
08:00 mardi 24/12/2019
08:00 vendredi 27/12/2019
06:00 vendredi 27/12/2019

17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
19:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
23:00
17:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
17:00

332
148
264
264
148
332
2376
148
684
332
148
1380
332
148
332
148
3600
332
148
490
490
332
148



